Bannockburn School District 106
Vendors Paid Over $25,000
2019-2020

Vendor
NET56 Inc

Bannockburn School Flex
Sound Incorporated

COOP 90-Dental

BCBS Of lllinois

Topline Transportation
CDW Government, Inc.
Constellation New Energy
Lincoln Investments

AXA Equitalbe Life

CLIC

THIS Fund

Apple Computer, Inc.
Robbins Schwartz

lllinois Municipal Retirement Fund
First Bankcard

Deerfield Public Schools
GSF USA, INC.

Durham School Services LP
lllinois Department of Revenue
Vanguard

ARCON

TRS

N.S.S.E.D.

Internal Revenue Service
COOP 90-Medical

Nicholas & Associates

Amount
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25,160.00
25,295.24
30,456.00
32,655.00
34,629.52
34,970.00
39,184.18
40,211.35
43,662.96
45,900.00
47,108.00
47,200.64
66,302.00
67,661.10
69,131.74
71,089.30
98,000.00
101,407.08
111,200.49
114,467.18
134,628.00
147,484.68
211,481.59
234,139.71
425,494.48
44,187.00
655,068.72



