Bannockburn School District 106 Vendors Paid Over \$25,000 2019-2020

Vendor	Amount	
NET56 Inc	\$	25,160.00
Bannockburn School Flex	\$	25,295.24
Sound Incorporated	\$	30,456.00
COOP 90-Dental	\$	32,655.00
BCBS Of Illinois	\$	34,629.52
Topline Transportation	\$	34,970.00
CDW Government, Inc.	\$	39,184.18
Constellation New Energy	\$	40,211.35
Lincoln Investments	\$	43,662.96
AXA Equitalbe Life	\$	45,900.00
CLIC	\$	47,108.00
THIS Fund	\$	47,200.64
Apple Computer, Inc.		66,302.00
Robbins Schwartz	\$ \$	67,661.10
Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund	\$	69,131.74
First Bankcard	\$	71,089.30
Deerfield Public Schools	\$	98,000.00
GSF USA, INC.	\$	101,407.08
Durham School Services LP	\$	111,200.49
Illinois Department of Revenue	\$	114,467.18
Vanguard	\$	134,628.00
ARCON	\$	147,484.68
TRS	\$	211,481.59
N.S.S.E.D.	\$	234,139.71
Internal Revenue Service	\$	425,494.48
COOP 90-Medical	\$	44,187.00
Nicholas & Associates	\$	655,068.72